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fration Boghimatton. Name. Hospital at which trained; Qualifications. Residence.
No.
4262 | 1925, Aug.!..§ Dawson',_ Beatrice K. .. | Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, .
3005 | 1921, Mar. .. Da,wsou,! i{abe Gwendo- B .

1190

2498
2618
1708
1977
1284
3486
3143

241

664

3941
1767

2139
3503

1014
957

593

2466
1866
1642

3451
3966
1210

1945
3967
1911

646

2836
2052

2728

97

1912, July ..

1919, Mar. ..
1919, Dec. ..
1915, June. .
1916, Aug. ..
1913, Feb. ..
1922, Dec. ..
1921, Sept.. .
1902, June. .
1908, June. .

1924, July ..
1915, July ..

1917, July ..
1922, Dec. ..

1911, Mar. ..
1911, Jan. ..

1907, July

1919, March
1916, Feb. ..
1915, Jan. ..

1922, Deec. ..
1925, Jan. ..
1912, July ..

1916, Aug.
1925, Jan. ..
1916, Aug.

1908, April
1920, July ..
1917, Jan. ..

1920, March

1902, March

lyn
Dawson, Lily

Dawson, Lucy

Dawson, Mrs. Mabel

Gray
Dawson, Mrs. Maud
Dawson, Maud
Dawson, Sarah
Day, Dorothy R.
Day, Iris M.
Day, Mrs. K. H.

Day, Nora

Deal, Vera
*Dean, Elizabeth

Deans, Elsie Jane
Dearsley, Violet E.
Deerness, Mrs. Eleanor
F. (Peyman)
de Journay, Mrs. Louie
Ellen (Tilyard)

Delaney, Geraldine

Delany, Mary

De Largey, Mrs. Mar-
garet (Hawke)

Deller, Mrs. Mildred
Doris (Jackson)

Delugar, Eleanor G.

Delugar, Winifred

*D’Emden, Theodora
Mary

Dement, Mrs. Lilian M.
(Walker)
Dempsey, Constance V.

Dempsey, Nora Kathleen

*Denbee, Mrs. Lilian
*Denford, Agnes
Denholm, Mrs. Esther

Dennis, Laura

Dennison, Mary

- | Auckland Hospital certificate.

Coast Hospital, Sydney, certificate, three years,
1919

Launceston General Hospital certificate, 1897. Ful-
ham Midwifery Training School, London, 1903.
L.0.S. CM.B. Sister, Pretoria Hospital ;
Women’s Hospital, Melbourne ; Austin Hospital ;
sister in charge, Heatherfield Private Hospital,
Sydney ; sister in charge, Talbot Hospital
Timaru, 1912-13 ; Native health nurse, 1913-14

Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination,
January, 1919. Sister, Timaru Hospital, to 1921

Victoria Infirmary, Glasgow, certificate, May, 1913

. [ Oldham Infirmary, England, three years, 1900

Gisborne Hospital certificate. State examination,
December, 1915. N.Z.AN.S. (home service)
August, 1918, to July, 1919

Gisborne Hospital certificate. State examination,
December, 1912

Wellington Hospital certificate. State examina-
tion, December, 1922

Nelson Hospital certificate. State examination,
June, 1921

Auckland Hospital, 1887-90; Gisborne Hospital,
1891-93

Palmerston North Hospital certificate.  State
examination, 1908. Stratford Hospital, 1908-9.
private hospital, 1909-11

Nelson Hospital certificate. State examination,
June, 1924

Thames Hospital certificate. State examination,
June, 1915. Theatre sister, Thames Hospital.
Mi(zlwifery certificate, St. Helens Hospital, Auck-
lan

Dunedin and Waihi Hospitals certificates.
examination, June, 1917

Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina-
tion], December, 1922. Sister, Ashburton Hos-

- pital

N:fpier Hospital certificate. State examination,
July, 1909. Private hospital, 1914

Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination-
December, 1910. N.S.A.N.S., January to De-
cember, 1917

St. Vincent’s Hospital, Sydney, certificate ; Strath-
more Private Hospital, 1907-8 ; private nursing,
1908 to ‘date

Greymouth Hospital certificate.
tion, January, 1919. Sister.

Dunedin Hospital certificate.
December, 1915

Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination,
December, 1914. N.Z.A.N.S., January, 1916, to
June, 1919

State

State examina-

State examination,

State examination,
December, 1922

Auckland Hospital certificate.
December, 1924

Napier Hospital certificate. State examination,
1912.  Sister, 1915 ; military nursing, January,
1916 ; July, 1921; September, 1921, to 1922;
Apia Hospital, Samoa, 1923. Midwifery certificate,
Stratford Hospital. Sub-matron, Pukeora Sana-
torium, to date

Wellington Hospital certificate.
June, 1916

Auckland Hospital certificate.
December, 1924

Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination,
June, 1916. Military nursing, October, 1917, to
September, 1920

Steyning Union Infirmary, 1887-1900. L.O.S. cer-
tificate, 1901. Private hospital, 1910-11

Dunedin Hospital. State examination, June, 1920.
Midwifery certificate, Batchelor Hospital, Dunedin

Napier Hospital certificate. State examination,
December, 1916.  Gisborne Hospital (sister),
1917-19

Royal Alexandra Hospital for Children, Camperdown,
Sydney. A.T.N.A. certificate, 1915

State examination,

State examination,

State examination,

Oamaru Hospital, 1896, to date of registration ;
Riverton Hospital, 1902-4 ; private nursing, to
date )

India.

Braemar Private Hospital,
Royal Terrace, Dunedin.

Shortland Street, Whangarei.

Victoria Avenue, Dannevirke.

451 Frederick Street, Has-
tings. :

“Te Rangi,” Collingwood

Street, Nelson.
Christchurch.

Masterton.

Hospital, Whangaroa.

Nurses’ Club, Wellington.
Hospital, Ashburton.

Herne Bay, Auckland.

Auckland.

68 Worcester Street, Christ-
church.

Hospital, Greymouth.

Park Road, Carterton.

Pukeora Sanatorium, Waipu-
kurau.

George Street, New Plymouth.

Masterton.
Hospital, Tapanui.
Chaucer Road, North Napier.

Care of Mrs. Corbridge, 7 Here-
ford Street, Palmerston
North.

Hilderthorpe, Oamaru,



