REGISTER OF NURSES-continued.

Regis- Date of				
tration No.	Date of Registration.	Name.	Hospital at which trained; Qualifications.	Residence.
4262	1925, Aug	Dawson, Beatrice K	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1925	
3005	1921, Mar	Dawsou, Kate Gwendo- lyn	Coast Hospital, Sydney, certificate, three years, 1919	•••
1190	1912, July	Dawson, Lily	Launceston General Hospital certificate, 1897. Ful- ham Midwifery Training School, London, 1903. L.O.S. C.M.B. Sister, Pretoria Hospital; Women's Hospital, Melbourne; Austin Hospital; sister in charge, Heatherfield Private Hospital, Sydney; sister in charge, Talbot Hospital	India.
2498 2618	1919, Mar 1919, Dec	Dawson, Lucy Dawson, Mrs. Mabel	Timaru, 1912–13; Native health nurse, 1913–14 Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, January, 1919. Sister, Timaru Hospital, to 1921 Victoria Infirmary, Glasgow, certificate, May, 1913	Braemar Private Hospital, Royal Terrace, Dunedin. Shortland Street, Whangarei.
1708 1977	1915, June 1916, Aug	Gray Dawson, Mrs. Maud Dawson, Maud	Oldham Infirmary, England, three years, 1900 Gisborne Hospital certificate. State examination, December 1015 N 2 A NS	Victoria Avenue, Dannevirke. 451 Frederick Street, Has-
1284	1913, Feb	Dawson, Sarah	December, 1915. N.Z.A.N.S. (home service) August, 1918, to July, 1919 Gisborne Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1912	tings.
3486	1922, Dec	Day, Dorothy R	Wellington Hospital certificate. State examina- tion, December, 1922	
3143	1921, Sept	Day, Iris M	Nelson Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1921	"Te Rangi," Collingwood Street, Nelson.
241	1902, June	Day, Mrs. K. H	Auckland Hospital, 1887–90; Gisborne Hospital, 1891–93	Christchurch.
664	1908, June	Day, Nora	Palmerston North Hospital certificate. State examination, 1908. Stratford Hospital, 1908-9. private hospital, 1909-11	
3941	1924, July	Deal, Vera	Nelson Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1924	Masterton.
1757	1915, July	*Dean, Elizabeth	Thames Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1915. Theatre sister, Thames Hospital. Midwifery certificate, St. Helens Hospital, Auck- land	Hospital, Whangaroa.
2139	1917, July	Deans, Elsie Jane	Dunedin and Waihi Hospitals certificates. State examination, June, 1917	Nurses' Club, Wellington.
3503	1922, Dec	Dearsley, Violet E	Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina- tion, December, 1922. Sister, Ashburton Hos- pital	Hospital, Ashburton.
1014	1911, Mar	Deerness, Mrs. Eleanor F. (Peyman)	Napier Hospital certificate. State examination, July, 1909. Private hospital, 1914	Herne Bay, Auckland.
957	1911, Jan	de Journay, Mrs. Louie Ellen (Tilyard)	Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination- December, 1910. N.S.A.N.S., January to De- cember, 1917	Auckland.
593	1907, July	Delaney, Geraldine	St. Vincent's Hospital, Sydney, certificate; Strath- more Private Hospital, 1907-8; private nursing, 1908 to date	68 Worcester Street, Christ- church.
2466	1919, March	Delany, Mary	Greymouth Hospital certificate. State examina- tion, January, 1919. Sister.	Hospital, Greymouth.
1866 1642	1916, Feb	De Largey, Mrs. Mar- garet (Hawke)	Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1915	
	1915, Jan	Deller, Mrs. Mildred Doris (Jackson)	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1914. N.Z.A.N.S., January, 1916, to June, 1919	Park Road, Carterton.
3451 3966	1922, Dec 1925, Jan	Delugar, Eleanor G Delugar, Winifred	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1922	• ••
1210		Delugar, Winifred *D'Emden, Theodora	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1924 Napier Hospital certificate. State examination,	 Pukeora Sanatorium, Waipu-
		Mary	1912. Sister, 1915; military nursing, January, 1916; July, 1921; September, 1921, to 1922; Apia Hospital, Samoa, 1923. Midwifery certificate, Stratford Hospital. Sub-matron, Pukeora Sana- torium, to date	kurau.
1945	1916, Aug.	Dement, Mrs. Lilian M. (Walker)	Wollington Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1916	••
3967	1925, Jan	Dempsey, Constance V.	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1924	••
1911	1916, Aug.	Dempsey, Nora Kathleen		George Street, New Plymouth.
646	1908, April	*Denbee, Mrs. Lilian	Steyning Union Infirmary, 1887–1900. L.O.S. cer- tificate, 1901. Private hospital, 1910–11	Masterton.
2836	1920, July	*Denford, Agnes	Dunedin Hospital. State examination, June, 1920. Midwifery certificate, Batchelor Hospital, Dunedin	Hospital, Tapanui.
2052	1917, Jan	Denholm, Mrs. Esther	Napier Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1916. Gisborne Hospital (sister), 1917–19	Chaucer Road, North Napier.
2728	1920, March	Dennis, Laura	Royal Alexandra Hospital for Children, Camperdown, Sydney. A.T.N.A. certificate, 1915	Care of Mrs. Corbridge, 7 Here- ford Street, Palmerston North.
97	1902, March	Dennison, Mary	Oamaru Hospital, 1896, to date of registration; Riverton Hospital, 1902-4; private nursing, to date	Hilderthorpe, Oamaru,